O
TO
R
 C
O
N
TR

   Non DCR products are provided warranty service when used in CT (Heavy Duty) load rating only.
   Please contact a Regal sales person or office for a UL Type12 (IP54) / Web customized product.
Model Number Identification
-MDLV
Marathon Drive
Low Voltage
Input Voltage
Loader
Enclosure Type DCR
Filter Application
2: 3-phase 200-240V
4: 3 phase 380-480V
N: Non Loader
S: Graphic Loader
None: Not available
D: DC reactor
None: Not available
F: EMC filter
None: Not available
W: Web application
Series Name
High Performance
Motor rating (kW)
0004 - 3750
0.75kW - 375kW
0008 HP 2 N O F D W
O: IP00
E: IP20/21
P: IP54 (NEMA 12)
X: IP66 (NEMA 4X)
10
3-Phase 400V (0.75 to 375kW) Specifications